Description
Campbell, Cheryl
Mclintosh, Estill
MclIntosh, Estill
Strong, Snapper
Strong, Snapper
Noble, Roscoe
Campbell, Cheryl
Campbell, Cheryl
Campbell, Cheryl
Strong, Snapper
Strong, Snapper
Strong, Snapper
Mclintosh, Estill
Mclintosh, Estill
Mclintosh, Estill
Noble, Roscoe
Noble, Roscoe
Noble, Roscoe
Mclntosh, Estill
Noble, Roscoe
Landrum, Addie
Landrum, Addie
Landrum, Addie
Landrum, Addie

Product
20
20
20
20
20
20
10
11
70
10
11
70
10
11
70
10
11
70
20
20
10
11
70
20

Text

Basic Life and AD&D

Basic Life and AD&D

Dep Option 3, 50k/2.5k/10k
Basic Life and AD&D

Option 3, $50K, age 40-59
Basic Life and AD&D
LivingWellPPO ParentPlus(EE)
LivingWellPPO Parentplus (ER)
Admin Provider Fee
LivingWellPPO Single(EE)
LivingWellPPO Single(ER)
Admin Provider Fee
LivingWellPPO Family(EE)
LivingWellPPO Family(ER)
Admin Provider Fee
LivingWellPPO Single(EE)
LivingWellPPO Single(ER)
Admin Provider Fee

Option 4, $100K, age 40-59
Option 4, $100K, age 30-39
LivingWellPPO Single(EE)
LivingWellPPO Single(ER)
Admin Provider Fee

Basic Life and AD&D

Proposed Amount Bill Period
1.00 07/01/2023
1.00 07/01/2023

35.90 07/01/2023
1.00 07/01/2023
21.40 07/01/2023
1.00 07/01/2023
254.10 07/01/2023
923.20 07/01/2023
8.00 07/01/2023
89.14 07/01/2023
744.50 07/01/2023
8.00 07/01/2023
716.64 07/01/2023
1,271.98 07/01/2023
8.00 07/01/2023
89.14 07/01/2023
744.50 07/01/2023
8.00 07/01/2023
42.80 07/01/2023
19.44 07/01/2023
89.14 07/01/2023
744,50 07/01/2023
8.00 07/01/2023
1.00 07/01/2023



